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COPPER BRASS RADIATORS

AELN: FAN ON ENGINE

Model A B C D Radiator Fluid Cap. 
Gallons (Liter)

Dry Weight 
LBS (Kg)

AELN - 8 54.17 (1376) 37.01 (940) 18.23 (463) 9.84 (250) 17.69 (66.96) 360 (163)

AELN - 10 58.50 (1486) 42.91 (1090) 18.23 (463) 9.84 (250) 21.08 (79.79) 451 (205)

AELN - 12 58.50 (1486) 48.82 (1240) 18.23 (463) 9.84 (250) 24.29 (91.94) 525 (238)

AELN - 14 64.41 (1636) 50.79 (1290) 18.23 (463) 9.84 (250) 26.18 (99.11) 630 (286)

AELN- 16 66.77 (1696) 54.72 (1390) 18.23 (463) 9.84 (250) 28.78 (108.94) 724 (328)

AELN - 18 70.71 (1796) 56.69 (1440) 18.23 (463) 9.84 (250) 30.56 (115.68) 817 (371)

AELN - 20 70.71 (1796) 62.60 (1590) 18.23 (463) 9.84 (250) 33.96 (128.54) 910 (413)

AELN - 22 75.43 (1916) 62.60 (1590) 18.23 (463) 9.84 (250) 34.83 (131.86) 995 (451)

AELN - 24 78.58 (1996) 64.57 (1640) 18.23 (463) 9.84 (250) 36.62 (138.62) 1090 (494)

AELN - 27 81.73 (2076) 68.50 (1740) 18.23 (463) 9.84 (250) 39.67 (150.18) 1228 (557)

AELN - 32 88.62 (2243) 74.41 (1890) 18.23 (463) 9.84 (250) 44.32 (167.75) 1415 (642)

AELN - 40 97.28 (2471) 86.22 (2190) 18.23 (463) 9.84 (250) 52.97 (200.50) 1808 (820)

AELN - 48 97.28 (2471) 98.03 (2490) 18.23 (463) 9.84 (250) 60.90 (230.55) 2102 (953)



COPPER BRASS RADIATORS
AELF: FAN ON RADIATOR

Model A B C D Radiator Fluid Cap. 
Gallons (Liter)

Dry Weight 
LBS (Kg)

AELF - 8 54.17 (1376) 37.01 (940) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 18.37 (69.55) 639 (290)

AELF - 10 58.50 (1486) 42.91 (1090) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 21.06 (79.73) 758 (344)

AELF - 12 58.50 (1486) 48.82 (1240) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 24.27 (91.88) 853 (387)

AELF - 14 64.41 (1636) 50.79 (1290) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 26.17 (99.06) 979 (444)

AELF - 16 66.77 (1696) 54.72 (1390) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 28.76 (108.88) 1091 (495)

AELF - 18 70.71 (1796) 56.69 (1440) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 30.55 (115.63) 1197 (543)

AELF - 20 70.71 (1796) 62.60 (1590) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 33.94 (128.48) 1314 (596)

AELF - 22 75.43 (1916) 62.60 (1590) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 34.82 (131.80) 1402 (636)

AELF - 24 78.58 (1996) 64.57 (1640) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 36.61 (138.57) 1506 (683)

AELF - 27 81.73 (2076) 68.50 (1740) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 39.66 (150.12) 1687 (765)

AELF - 32 88.62 (2243) 74.41 (1890) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 46.00 (174.12) 2092 (949)

AELF - 40 97.28 (2471) 86.22 (2190) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 53.02 (200.68) 2542 (1153)

AELF - 48 97.28 (2471) 98.03 (2490) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 60.95 (230.73) 2766 (1255)

AELF - 56 108.78 (2763) 105.91 (2690) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 66.90 (253.24) 3327 (1509)

AELF - 64 113.50 (2883) 113.78 (2890) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 74.02 (280.19) 3719 (1687)

AELF - 72 121.38 (3083) 117.72 (2990) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 79.51 (300.98) 4105 (1862)

AELF - 80 121.38 (3083) 129.53 (3290) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 88.20 (333.86) 4517 (2049)

AELF - 88 130.83 (3323) 129.53 (3290) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 91.70 (347.13) 4870 (2209)

AELF - 96 137.11 (3483) 133.47 (3390) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 97.22 (368.01) 5254 (2382)

AELF - 108 143.43 (3643) 141.34 (3590) 36.5 (927) 42.19 (1072) 106.16 (401.87) 5805 (2633)

Inlet and outlet quantity, sizes 
and locations to match engine 
requirements.
Note: Dimensions, volumes, 
and weights are approximate. 
Consult AKG of America for 
certified drawings.



COPPER BRASS RADIATORS

Model A B C D Radiator Fluid Cap. 
Gallons (Liter)

Dry Weight 
LBS (Kg)

AELVD 8 54.17 (1376) 37.01 (940) 37.07 (942) 45.11 (1146) 17.69 (66.96) 693 (314)

AELVD 10 58.50 (1486) 42.91 (1090) 37.07 (942) 45.11 (1146) 21.08 (79.79) 868 (394)

AELVD 12 58.50 (1486) 48.82 (1240) 37.07 (942) 45.11 (1146) 24.29 (91.94) 1010 (458)

AELVD 14 64.41 (1636) 50.79 (1290) 37.07 (942) 45.11 (1146) 26.18 (99.11) 1212 (550)

AELVD 16 66.77 (1696) 54.72 (1390) 37.07 (942) 45.11 (1146) 28.78 (108.94) 1391 (631)

AELVD 18 70.71 (1796) 56.69 (1440) 37.07 (942) 45.11 (1146) 30.56 (115.68) 1571 (712)

AELVD 20 70.71 (1796) 62.60 (1590) 37.07 (942) 45.11 (1146) 33.96  (128.54) 1749 (793)

AELVD 22 75.43 (1916) 62.60 (1590) 37.07 (942) 45.11 (1146) 34.83 (131.86) 1913 (868)

AELVD 24 78.58 (1996) 64.57 (1640) 37.07 (942) 45.11 (1146) 36.62 (138.62) 2095 (950)

AELVD 27 81.73 (2076) 68.50 (1740) 37.07 (942) 45.11 (1146) 39.67 (150.18) 2360 (1070)

AELVD 32 88.62 (2251) 74.41 (1890) 37.07 (942) 45.11 (1146) 44.32 (167.75) 2720 (1234)

AELVD: VERTICAL REMOTE COOLER
Direct Drive

Inlet and outlet quantity, sizes 
and locations to match engine 
requirements.
Note: Dimensions, volumes, 
and weights are approximate. 
Consult AKG of America for 
certified drawings.



COPPER BRASS RADIATORS
AELVB: VERTICAL REMOTE COOLER

Model A B C Radiator Fluid Cap. 
Gallons (Liter)

Dry Weight 
LBS (Kg)

AELVB 8 53.86 (1368) 37.01 (940) 63.25 (1607) 18.37 (69.55) 458 (208)

AELVB 10 53.19 (1478) 42.91 (1090) 63.25 (1607) 21.06 (79.73) 573 (260)

AELVB 12 53.19 (1478) 48.82 (1240) 63.25 (1607) 24.27 (91.88) 667 (303)

AELVB 14 58.19 (1628) 50.79 (1290) 63.25 (1607) 26.17 (99.06) 801 (363)

AELVB 16 66.46 (1688) 54.72 (1390) 63.25 (1607) 28.76 (108.88) 919 (417)

AELVB 18 70.39 (1788) 56.69 (1440) 63.25 (1607) 30.55 (115.63) 1038 (471)

AELVB 20 70.39 (1788) 62.60 (1590) 63.25 (1607) 33.94 (128.48) 1156 (524)

AELVB 22 75.12 (1908) 62.60 (1590) 63.25 (1607) 34.82 (131.80) 1264 (573)

AELVB 24 78.27 (1988) 64.57 (1640) 63.25 (1607) 36.61 (138.57) 1384 (628)

AELVB 27 81.48 (2068) 68.50 (1740) 63.25 (1607) 39.66 (150.12) 1559 (707)

AELVB 32 88.31 (2243) 74.41 (1890) 63.25 (1607) 46.00 (174.12) 1797 (815)

AELVB 40 96.97 (2463) 86.22 (2190) 63.25 (1607) 53.02 (200.68) 2297 (1042)

AELVB 48 96.97 (2463) 98.03 (2490) 63.25 (1607) 60.95 (230.73) 2669 (1211)

AELVB 56 108.19 (2748) 105.91 (2690) 63.25 (1607) 66.90 (253.24) 3202 (1453)

AELVB 64 112.91 (2868) 113.78 (2890) 63.25 (1607) 74.02 (280.19) 3678 (1668)

AELVB 72 120.79 (3068) 117.72 (2990) 63.25 (1607) 79.51 (300.98) 4152 (1883)

AELVB 80 120.79 (3068) 129.53 (3290) 63.25 (1607) 88.20 (333.86) 4622 (2097)

AELVB 88 130.24 (3308) 129.53 (3290) 63.25 (1607) 91.70 (347.13) 5056 (2511)

AELVB 96 236.24 (3308) 133.47 (3390) 63.25 (1607) 97.22 (368.01) 5536 (2511)

AELVB 108 142.83 (3628) 141.34 (3590) 63.25 (1607) 106.16 (401.87) 6237 (2829)

Belt Drive

Inlet and outlet quantity, sizes 
and locations to match engine 
requirements.
Note: Dimensions, volumes, 
and weights are approximate. 
Consult AKG of America for 
certified drawings.



COPPER BRASS RADIATORS

Model A B C Radiator Fluid Cap. 
Gallons (Liter)

Dry Weight 
LBS (Kg)

AELHD 8 53.66 (1363) 37.01 (940) 47.5 (1207) 17.69 (66.96) 799 (363)

AELHD 10 57.99 (1473) 42.91 (1090) 47.5 (1207) 21.08 (79.79) 1002 (454)

AELHD 12 57.99 (1473) 48.82 (1240) 47.5 (1207) 24.29 (91.94) 1166 (529)

AELHD 14 63.90 (1623) 50.79 (1290) 47.5 (1207) 26.18 (99.11) 1398 (634)

AELHD 16 66.26 (1683) 54.72 (1390) 47.5 (1207) 28.78 (108.94) 1606 (728)

AELHD 18 70.20 (1783) 56.69 (1440) 47.5 (1207) 30.56 (115.68) 1813 (822)

AELHD 20 70.20 (1783) 62.60 (1590) 47.5 (1207) 33.96 (128.54) 2019 (916)

AELHD 22 74.92 (1903) 62.60 (1590) 47.5 (1207) 34.83 (131.86) 2208 (1001)

AELHD 24 78.07 (1983) 64.57 (1640) 47.5 (1207) 36.62 (138.62) 2418 (1097)

AELHD 27 81.22 (2063) 68.50 (1740) 47.5 (1207) 39.67 (150.18) 2724 (1235)

AELHD 32 87.91 (2233) 74.41 (1890) 47.5 (1207) 44.32 (167.75) 3140 (1424)

AELHD: HORIZONTAL REMOTE COOLER
Direct Drive

Inlet and outlet quantity, sizes 
and locations to match engine 
requirements.
Note: Dimensions, volumes, 
and weights are approximate. 
Consult AKG of America for 
certified drawings.



COPPER BRASS RADIATORS

Model A B C Radiator Fluid Cap. 
Gallons (Liter)

Dry Weight 
LBS (Kg)

AELHB 8 53.35 (1355) 37.01 (940) 74.81 (1900) 17.69 (66.96) 522 (237)

AELHB 10 57.68 (1465) 42.91 (1090) 74.81 (1900) 21.08 (79.79) 655 (297)

AELHB 12 57.68 (1465) 48.82 (1240) 74.81 (1900) 24.29 (91.94) 762 (345)

AELHB 14 63.58 (1615) 50.79 (1290) 74.81 (1900) 26.18 (99.11) 914 (514)

AELHB 16 65.94 (1675) 54.72 (1390) 74.81 (1900) 28.78 (108.94) 1049 (476)

AELHB 18 68.88 (1775) 56.69 (1440) 74.81 (1900) 30.56 (115.68) 1185 (537)

AELHB 20 68.88 (1775) 62.60 (1590) 74.81 (1900) 33.96 (128.54) 1319 (598)

AELHB 22 74.61 (1895) 62.60 (1590) 74.81 (1900) 34.83 (131.86) 1443 (654)

AELHB 24 77.76 (1975) 64.57 (1640) 74.81 (1900) 36.62 (138.62) 1580 (717)

AELHB 27 81.02 (2058) 68.50 (1740) 74.81 (1900) 39.67 (150.18) 1780 (807)

AELHB 32 87.80 (2230) 74.41 (1890) 74.81 (1900) 44.32 (167.75) 2052 (931)

AELHB 40 96.46 (2450) 86.22 (2190) 74.81 (1900) 52.97 (200.50) 2622 (1189)

AELHB 48 96.46 (2450) 98.03 (2490) 74.81 (1900) 60.90 (230.55) 3047 (1382)

AELHB 56 108.27 (2750) 105.91 (2690) 74.81 (1900) 68.48 (259.24) 3655 (1658)

AELHB 64 112.99 (2870) 113.78 (2890) 74.81 (1900) 75.60 (286.19) 4198 (1904)

AELHB 72 120.87 (3070) 117.72 (2990) 74.81 (1900) 79.46 (300.79) 4739 (2150)

AELHB 80 120.87 (3070) 129.53 (3290) 74.81 (1900) 88.15 (33.67) 5276 (2393)

AELHB 88 130.31 (3310) 129.53 (3290) 74.81 (1900) 88.15 (33.67) 5771 (2618)

AELHB 96 136.61 (3470) 133.47 (3390) 74.81 (1900) 97.17 367.83) 6319 (2866)

AELHB 108 142.91 (3630) 141.34 (3590) 74.81 (1900) 106.11 (401.68) 7119 (3229)

AELHB: HORIZONTAL REMOTE COOLER
Belt Drive

Inlet and outlet quantity, sizes 
and locations to match engine 
requirements.
Note: Dimensions, volumes, and 
weights are approximate. Consult 
AKG of America for certified drawings.



AKG, founded in Hofgeismar, Germany, expanded to Mebane in 1981. AKG is a global, leading 
supplier of high-performance coolers and heat exchangers as well as customized system solutions 
that comply with the highest quality standards. 

Worldwide, 2,300 employees work at 11 manufacturing facilities in Germany, France, United 
Kingdom, United States, Latvia, China, Turkey and India. Together with a number of additional 
sales companies, AKG is on duty around the clock. 

The company has longstanding and successful partnerships with original equipment manufacturers 
(OEMs) in 24 industry segments, such as construction machinery, compressed-air systems, 
agricultural and forestry machines, vehicle construction and many other applications in served 
markets. 

AKG operates two of the world’s largest research, development, measurement and validation 
centers for cooling solutions and customized applications. For nearly 100 years, AKG has provided 
innovative solutions as well as skilled engineering and manufacturing competencies.            v

AKG – A STRONG GLOBALLY 
INTEGRATED GROUP OF COMPANIES

Copper Brass Coolers – Made by AKG
DIN EN ISO 9001 : 2015 ©
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AKG of America, Inc.
7315 Oakwood St. Ext. 
Mebane, NC 27302
USA
Tel:  +1 919-563-4286
E-Mail:  info@akg-america.com
Website:  www.akg-america.com

AKG of America
7315 Oakwood Street. Ext
Mebane, NC 27302-0189
USA
Tel:  +1 919-563-4286
E-Mail:  info@akg-america.com
Website:  www.akg-america.com

mailto:info%40akg-america.com?subject=
http://www.akg-america.com
https://www.facebook.com/AKGNorthAmerica
https://www.linkedin.com/company/akgofamerica/
https://twitter.com/theakggroup

